
COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE
FLAT WHITE 
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAFFÈ MOCHA
EXTRA SHOT
HOT CHOCOLATE 
CHAI /  MATCHA / LATTE 
BABYCHINO

ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE

SOY /ALMOND /COCONUT /OAT MILK
HAZELNUT /CARAMEL / VANILLA

EARL GREY, SENCHA GREEN, SUMMER
FRUITS,  ROOIBOS,  PEPPERMINT,
LEMONGRASS & GINGER, CHAMOMILE
 
                  

3.50
3.90
3.90

small 3.00/large 3.30
small 3.20/large 3.50

4.50
0.50
3.90
4.50
2.20

4.00
4.50
5.50
6.50

0.50
0.50

3.30

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.20

 

Blue Butterfly Coffee Beans 250g                              9.90            

P L E A S E  A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R  F O R  O U R  D A I L Y
S E L E C T I O N  O F  D E L I C I O U S  S C O N E S  A N D

P A S T R I E S  4 / 4 . 5

A L L E R G E N  M E N U  A V A I L A B L E  A T  S E R V I C E  S T A T I O N

BOOZY BRUNCH

P R O S E C C O                     
M I M O S A
B E L L I N I
B E L L I N I  R O S S O
I C E D  I R I S H  C O F F E E    


